1
Driving Fastener Access
With Specialty Nutrunner Outputs
2
Four Specialty Output Options
Plus many other output configurations such as inline, right angle, and straight and
offset retractable heads drive precision and productivity in complex applications.
•	 Existing Specialty Solutions from 3 Nm to over 1250 Nm

FLUSH ANGLEFLUSH ANGLE
7
STANLEY’s part number system for standard flush angle
head sockets enables customers to select standard sockets
for each application.
The part number includes information on head number
of the tool, socket type, socket size and extension length.
For special sockets or dimensions not included on this page
contact your local STANLEY sales representative.
Base/
Extension/
Type/
Size/
Choose your socket
Example Order Number
Step 1: Select the Base Code
from the Head Number table
Step 2: Add Type, Size and
Extension from their tables
separated by forward slashes
Example: An A19 flush angle
head requires a 3/8 in surface
drive socket with a 1 inch
extension. Select the BASE
(20D222300), TYPE (SD), SIZE
(6) and EXTENSION (24).
Write the Socket Part Number
with the (/) separating each
number.
ExtensionFlush
Socket
Base Type Size Ext.
20D222300 /SD /6 /24
Flush Angle
Head Number
Max Hex Size
Base
CodeSize
(mm)
Size
(in)
A15 (as in EB-
33LA15-27)
13 1/2 20D283200
A19 17  5/8 20D222300
A22 19  3/4 L3270
A26 22  7/8 L3435
A32 22 7/8 L3435
Size
(mm)
Size
Code
4 M4
5 M5
6 M6
7 M7
8 M8
9 M9
10 M10
11 M11
12 M12
13 M13
14 M14
15 M15
16 M16
17 M17
18 M18
19 M19
20 M20
21 M21
22 M22
23 M23
24 M24